
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING NEW BRUNSWICK RUSHING BRITISH COLUMBIA

PASS RECEIVING NEW BRUNSWICK PASS RECEIVING BRITISH COLUMBIA

PASSING NEW BRUNSWICK PASSING BRITISH COLUMBIA

014 171 27 0Totals 18

# PASSER ATT

11 DAVIDSON, ASHTON 3
12 HEWITT, AIDEN 15

3
145 27 0 011

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

271710

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

79

Totals 9 7 114 38

0134

0 0

Totals 30 115 16 0

0
0

21
28 2

YARDS
2

51
51

11
# TD

0

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NEW BRUNSWICK BRITISH COLUMBIA

NEW BRUNSWICK
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Football Canada

9 8BRITISH COLUMBIA
10:00 AMWednesday, July 12, 2023

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

4 5 9

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

23
88 118 206
22 1

115
43

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

14 Linder, Michael 1 0 0 0

#
9 Dingee, Landon 2

CARRCARRIER
BALL

15 16

0
14 0
3 0
1 0

28 Crowley, Noah
34 Bawa, Samuel 2 -1

2 6
22 Green, Samson 22 94
21 Mclaughlin, Cedrick 1 1 1

04DALLAS, CARTER 1 4

22 TORRESAN, CHRISTOPHER 1 1
10 0
1 0

16 0

-1

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
9 COLGIU, MALEKY 7

11 DAVIDSON, ASHTON
011

4
25

18 ANDREA, GRADY 5 23
-11

26 DAHL, ETHAN 5 36

20 88 16Totals 0

0
0
0
0

82
83

26
19

TD
0
0
0

15
18

4
#

ANDREA, GRADY
CONTEH, YAPO
DAHL, ETHAN
JELKS, DIONTE (NOE)
MACCUBBIN, MORGAN 

0114 38 0 014
COMP

26 17 0Linder, Michael 9 7

67 48

7

25
6

9

0 0 0 0
0 0 0

10 90

0 0 0
0

2
0

0 0
2 2 1 1

71 114

114
2 5 7

0

11
40 48 88

229
8 11 6

6 5

14

171
15 15 30

18

90 81

115
7

27.3 3 36.0
9 603 25 6 35

0
3

0
6 31.7

12:57 11:32 24:29 11:03 12:28 23:31

30

6 65 4
31.23 33.0 3 29.3 3

LONG
GAIN

14
17
3
0
4

23
27

YARDS
27
23
3
0
4

29
85

Totals

PASS
REC

3
3
1
0
1
2
4

4
1
1
1
2
4

14

PASS
RECEIVER

DALLAS, CARTER
LOW , WILLIAM

18

LONG
GAIN

2
30
38
10

38

PASS
TRGT

5

Totals

PASS
TRGT

1
5

114

PASS
REC

1
3
2
1

PASS

10

RECEIVER
Hersey, Nick
Mclaughlin, Cedrick
Crowley, Noah
Bawa, Samuel



VISITORS: NEW BRUNSWICK HOME: BRITISH COLUMBIA

PUNTING NEW BRUNSWICK PUNTING BRITISH COLUMBIA

PUNT RETURNS NEW BRUNSWICK PUNT RETURNS BRITISH COLUMBIA

KICK OFF NEW BRUNSWICK KICK OFF BRITISH COLUMBIA

KICK OFF RETURNS NEW BRUNSWICK KICK OFF RETURNS BRITISH COLUMBIA

FIELD GOALS NEW BRUNSWICK FIELD GOALS BRITISH COLUMBIA

MISSED FIELD GOALS NEW BRUNSWICK MISSED FIELD GOALS BRITISH COLUMBIA

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS NEW BRUNSWICK MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS BRITISH COLUMBIA

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

11 Hersey, Nick 6
#

43 0 5187 182

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

6

6 182

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

19 13 0
8

43187

6

0

0
LONG TD

21 Mclaughlin, Cedrick 2
28 Crowley, Noah 2

Totals 0 0

Totals 4 27

8 Allen, Gil 5
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

13 0

168234

GROSS
YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
53 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

53

YARDS

80 Keefe, Matthew 1

0

021 Mclaughlin, Cedrick 1 7

168

TD

0 0 0

234

NO

5

7

0

Totals 2 7

Totals 3 2 48

16 035 Wohlgemut, Ben 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

3

GROSS

0

# RETURNER NO YARDS

50 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

2 2 0
8

190 138

GROSS

REITER, MAX 050
SLONG

6 138Totals 190

6 05 REITER, MAX 2
82 JELKS, DIONTE (NOE) 1

0

6 6

2 73
LONGNO YDS

4
NO YARDS

6

66

GROSS

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
46 0

Totals

2

31

Totals 3

0
60

4673

25

10

27 FENSKE, EASTON

0

0
LONG TD

66

1
4 DALLAS, CARTER

64 WILLIAMS, DAX

Totals

25 0Totals 5 66

35 Wohlgemut, Ben 3 3
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

66

7 0

LONG
16 SEO, SEONGBIN (JOSH) 2 2
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00

2

0

LONG
48 28

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

28

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

0 SEO, SEONGBIN (JOSH)
KICKER

66 31

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#
0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: NEW BRUNSWICK

SAFETIES

HOME: BRITISH COLUMBIA

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER
935 Wohlgemut, Ben 3

TEAM SCORING 0
0 0 9TOTAL 0 0 3 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL
27 FENSKE, EASTON 2 6
#

VISITORS 93
0

9
0 9

0 0 0 8
2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 0 2

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

8
3

9
6

8
0

0

3

0
5

5
3

0

8
0 8



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
NEW BRUNSWICK
BRITISH COLUMBIA

27
27

Scoring Play
Conceded safety8:00

Time #
Player

Team

2:08
00:14

Scoring Play
17-yard FG
31-yard FG
18-yard FG

#
Player

35
35
35

2

Points
2
3
3

Quarter
2

3

SY

FG
FG

Time
FG
FG
FG

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Wednesday, July 12, 2023
NEW BRUNSWICK

Football Canada
BRITISH COLUMBIA
10:00 AM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

NEW BRUNSWICK (9) BRITISH COLUMBIA (8)

Points
3
3
3

Type of
Score Quarter

1

3
3 8:34

9:16

6
003

2023 Football Canada Cup

28-yard FG
20-yard FG

Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Type of
Score

3:09

8
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
9

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0
0

1st QTR 2nd QTR
3

5



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS

2 Whalen, Alex DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 DOUCETTE, BRADY DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
8 Allen, Gil DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 DALLAS, CARTER WR 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
9 Dingee, Landon DL 3 0 1 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 DUNNILL, AUSTIN DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
16 Helal, Aly DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 SACHTER, SAMSON LB 3 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
18 Hussey, Aiden DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 CURRIE, GABRIEL DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
19 Roberts, Casey REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 SHANKS, COLE DB 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
23 Ricker, James DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 SEO, SEONGBIN (JOSH) DB 0 0 2 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
25 Dunn, Sam DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 SEBULSKY, LUKAS DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
31 Kenny, Evan LB 4 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 FLYNN, LIAM DB 10 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
33 Kinney, Nathaniel DB 5 0 2 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 22 TORRESAN, CHRISTOPHER LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
35 Wohlgemut, Ben DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 23 SWANN, LOGAN DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
45 Gellatly, Angus LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 27 FENSKE, EASTON DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
51 Pearson, Hunter DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 ASHLEY, RILEY LB 0 0 1 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
52 Weir, Owen LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 34 SCOTT, PARKER LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
81 Price, Kyle DL 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50 GORRIE, SEBASTIAN DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
95 Aliku, Gideon DL 4 0 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 70 COLLARD, JACE DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                  94 VEEREN, DEAN DL 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
                  95 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

TOTALS 32 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 TOTALS 37 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 88
Total Plays 58 Null Plays 14 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 61 Null Plays 15 Team Tackles 2

STATISTICIANS:
TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down Ed, Terry & Laury Plant
AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD
TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Wednesday, July 12, 2023
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
NEW BRUNSWICK BRITISH COLUMBIA

NEW BRUNSWICK


