

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

DATE: Wednesday, July 12, 2023 **TIME:** 10:00 AM **VISITORS:** NEW BRUNSWICK **SCORE:** 9

CONFERENCE: Football Canada

PLAYED AT: Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

HOME: BRITISH COLUMBIA **SCORE:** 8

	NE	EW BRUNSWIC	CK	BRI	TISH COLUM	BIA
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	4	5	9	6	5	11
YARDS RUSHING	67	48	115	40	48	88
YARDS PASSING	43	71	114	90	81	171
TEAM LOSSES	22	1	23	15	15	30
NET OFFENSE	88	118	206	115	114	229
PASSES MADE/TRIED	2 / 2	5 / 7	7 / 9	8 / 11	6 / 7	14 / 18
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	2 / 2	1 / 1	3 / 3
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 33.0	3 / 29.3	6 / 31.2	3 / 27.3	3 / 36.0	6 / 31.7
PENALTIES / YARDS	6 / 65	4 / 25	10 / 90	3 / 25	6 / 35	9 / 60
TIME OF POSSESSION	12:57	11:32	24:29	11:03	12:28	23:31

	RUSH	IING		NEW BRUNSWICK	RUSHING		BRIT	ISH COLUMB	IΑ
- [RAII	TIMES	LONG		RAII	TIMES	LONG	

	Totals	30	115	16	0
34	Bawa, Samuel	2	-1	1	0
28	Crowley, Noah	2	6	3	0
22	Green, Samson	22	94	14	0
21	Mclaughlin, Cedrick	1	1	1	0
14	Linder, Michael	1	0	0	0
9	Dingee, Landon	2	15	16	0
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	

		BALL	TIMES		LONG	
	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
	4	DALLAS, CARTER	1	4	4	0
		COLGIU, MALEKY	7	25	11	0
1	11	DAVIDSON, ASHTON	1	-1	-1	0
	18	ANDREA, GRADY	5	23	10	0
2	22	TORRESAN, CHRISTOPHER	1	1	1	0
2	26	DAHL, ETHAN	5	36	16	0
		Totals	20	88	16	0

PASS RECEIVING NEW BRUNSWICK PASS RECEIVING BRITISH COLUMBIA

	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
11	Hersey, Nick	1	1	2	2	0
21	Mclaughlin, Cedrick	5	3	51	30	0
28	Crowley, Noah	2	2	51	38	0
34	Bawa, Samuel	1	1	10	10	0
	Totals	9	7	114	38	0

83	MACCUBBIN, MORGAN	4	4	85	27	0
	JELKS, DIONTE (NOE)		2	29	23	0
26	DAHL, ETHAN	1	1	4	4	0
19	CONTEH, YAPO	1	0	0	0	0
18	ANDREA, GRADY	1	1	3	3	0
15	LOW, WILLIAM	4	3	23	17	0
4	DALLAS, CARTER	5	3	27	14	0
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	

PASSING NEW BRUNSWICK PASSING BRITISH COLUMBIA

#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
14	Linder, Michael	9	7	114	38	0	0
	Totals	9	7	114	38	0	0

	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
ſ	11	DAVIDSON, ASHTON	3	3	26	17	0	0
Γ	12	HEWITT, AIDEN	15	11	145	27	0	0
Γ		Totals	18	14	171	27	0	0



		NEW BRUNSV	MCK	7	\mathbf{G}	AM	E ST	ATIST			MARY TISH COLUMBIA					
PUNT		NEW DRUNSV	VICN		N	EW	BRUN	– SWICK		TING	TISH COLUMBIA		BRI	TISH	COLU	- IMRIA
1011					GROSS					1			GROSS			
#		KICKER		NO	YDS	YDS			#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		
11	Hersey	, Nick		6	187	182	2 43	0	5	REITI	ER, MAX	6	190	138	50	0
		To	tals	6	187	182	2 43	0			Totals	6	190	138	50	0
DIINT	r RETU		7 44425					SWICK	DIIN	T RET		<u> </u>			COLU	
#		RETURNER		NO			LONG		#	TREI	RETURNER	NO			LONG	
21		ghlin, Cedrick		2		8	6	0	5	RFITI	ER, MAX	2	_	8	6	0
28		ey, Noah		2		9	13	0	82		S, DIONTE (NOE)	1		2	2	0
		To	tals	4	2	27	13	0			Totals	3	1	0	6	0
KICK	K OFF		7 44425	-				SWICK	KIC	K OFF	10003				COLU	
	T				GROSS					T			GROSS			
#		KICKER		NO	YDS	YDS	S LON		#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	
8	Allen,	Gil		5	234	168	8 53	0	27	FENS	KE, EASTON	2	73	66	46	0
									-	+						
		To	tals	5	234	168	8 53	0			Totals	2	73	66	46	0
KICK	OFF	RETURNS	•		N	EW	BRUN	SWICK	KIC	K OFF	RETURNS		BRI	TISH	COLU	MBIA
#		RETURNER		NO			LONG		#	T	RETURNER	NO			LONG	
21		ghlin, Cedrick		1		7	7	0	4	DALL	AS, CARTER	4	_	50	25	0
80		Matthew		1		0	0	0	64		IAMS, DAX	1		6	6	0
		To	tals	2		7	7	0	-		Totals	5	6	66	25	0
DIET:	D GOA		rtais					SWICK		D GOA			!		COLU	
#	I GOA	KICKER		TRIE		OD		S LONG	#	I GOF	KICKER	TRIE			T YDS	
35	Wohle	gemut, Ben		3		3	66	31	16	SEO	SEONGBIN (JOSH)	2	_	2	48	28
33	W Onig	emat, Ben						31	10	JEC,	BEOTYGEN (FOSII)		 		10	20
		To	tals	3		3	66	31			Totals	2		2	48	28
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS			N	EW	BRUN	SWICK	MIS	SED FI	ELD GOALS		BRI	TISH	COLU	MBIA
					GROSS	NE							GROSS	NET		
#		KICKER		NO	YDS	YDS			#	1	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		
35	Wohlg	gemut, Ben		0	0	0	0	0	16	SEO,	SEONGBIN (JOSH)	0	0	0	0	0
							-	+		1				-	+	
		To	tals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOAL RE	TUR	RNS	N	EW	BRUN	SWICK	MISS	SED FI	ELD GOAL RETUI	RNS	BRI	TISH	COLU	MBIA
#		RETURNER		NO			LONG		#	1	RETURNER	NO			LONG	
		To	tals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONV	ERTS (1 POIN								CON	VERTS (1 POINT)					
	#	KICKI	ΞR		TRIE	D C	GOOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: NEW BRUNSWICK

			т	T	T			
#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
35	Wohlgemut, Ben			3				9
	-							
TEAM	SAFETIES SAFETIES	0						
TOTA		0	0	3	0	0	0	9

HOME: BRITISH COLUMBIA

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
27	FENSKE, EAS	ΓON			2				6
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	L		1	0	2	0	0	0	8

OUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	3 3	0 3	6 9	0 9	0 9	9
номе	0 0	5 5	3 8	0 8	0 8	8







DATE: Wednesday, July 12, 2023	CONFERENCE: Football Canada
VISITOR: NEW BRUNSWICK	HOME: BRITISH COLUMBIA
LOCATION: Foote Field - Edmonton, AB	TIME: 10:00 AM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		NEW	BRUNS	WICK (9)	BRITISH COLUMBIA (8)										
Type of		- 12-11	Player	(-)	Type of Player										
Score	Quarter		# 35	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points				
FG	1	3:09	35	17-yard FG	3	SY	2	8:00	Team	Conceded safety	2				
FG	3	8:34	35	31-yard FG	3	FG	2	00:14	27	20-yard FG	3				
FG	3	9:16	35	18-yard FG	3	FG	3	2:08	27	28-yard FG	3				

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
NEW BRUNSWICK	3	0	6	0	0	9
BRITISH COLUMBIA	0	5	3	0	0	8

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR NEW BRUNSWICK																			
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
2	Whalen, Alex	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
8	Allen, Gil	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
9	Dingee, Landon	DL	3	0	1	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
16	Helal, Aly	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
18	Hussey, Aiden	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
19	Roberts, Casey	REC	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
23	Ricker, James	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
25	Dunn, Sam	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
31	Kenny, Evan	LB	4	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
33	Kinney, Nathaniel	DB	5	0	2	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
35	Wohlgemut, Ben	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
45	Gellatly, Angus	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
51	Pearson, Hunter	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
52	Weir, Owen	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
81	Price, Kyle	DL	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
95	Aliku, Gideon	DL	4	0	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
	TOTALS		32	0	8	0	2	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	92
-	Total Plays	58	<u> </u>								ıll Pi		14				Tacl		0	72
												-,-					. 401			

					BF	RITIS	HO		IMR	IΔ										
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	OLC	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
2	DOUCETTE, BRADY	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
4	DALLAS, CARTER	WR	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
6	DUNNILL, AUSTIN	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
7	SACHTER, SAMSON	LB	3	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
8	CURRIE, GABRIEL	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
10	SHANKS, COLE	DB	4	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
16	SEO, SEONGBIN (JOSH)	DB	0	0	2	1	0.	0.	0	0	0	1	7	7	0	0	0	0	0	7
17	SEBULSKY, LUKAS	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
20	FLYNN, LIAM	DB	10	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20
22	TORRESAN, CHRISTOPHER	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
23	SWANN, LOGAN	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
27	FENSKE, EASTON	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
33	ASHLEY, RILEY	LB	0	0	1	1	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
34	SCOTT, PARKER	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
50	GORRIE, SEBASTIAN	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
70	COLLARD, JACE	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
94	VEEREN, DEAN	DL	4	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
95			1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		37	2	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	7	0	0	0	0	0	88

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

FR-L - Tackle For Loss

FR-TD - Fumble TD

FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIANS: Ed, Terry & Laury Plant

Total Plays

61

NEW BRUNSWICK at BRITISH COLUMBIA

Null Plays 15

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Foote Field - Edmonton, AB



Team Tackles 2